VVVVVoltaoltaoltaoltaoltagggggeeeee
ComparatorComparatorComparatorComparatorComparator
AS111  RAD-TOL
Austin Semiconductor, Inc. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
1
AS111 RAD-TOL
Rev. 1.1 06/05
Austin Semiconductor, Inc.

/883C = MIL-STD-883 paragraph 1.2.1         -55oC to +125oC
/SPACE = MIL-STD-883 para 1.2.1 -55oC to +125oC
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE:  ASI supports Customer specified drawings (SCDs), please contact
your SALES or Factory Representative for information.
+ RADIATION Levels:
      BLANK = No Radiation Guarantee
      P = 30K Rads(Si) Total Dose
      R = 100K Rads(Si) Total Dose
EXAMPLE: AS111C008/XT
Device Number RAD Level Package Type Process
AS111 P,R, or blank C008 /*
EXAMPLE: AS111PCP10/883C
Device Number RAD Level Package Type Process
AS111 P,R, or blank CP10 /*
EXAMPLE: AS111PGW10/SPACE
Device Number RAD Level Package Type Process
AS111 P,R, or blank GW10 /*
EXAMPLE: AS111RTO99/SPACE
Device Number RAD Level Package Type Process
AS111 P,R or blank TO99 /*
VVVVVoltaoltaoltaoltaoltagggggeeeee
ComparatorComparatorComparatorComparatorComparator